
Students attending Western for the first time are assessed a $31.00 fee for the Western 1 identification card, which is not included in the fees below.

Total Fee INSTALMENT PLAN
Single First Second Student  Bldg &

Payment Instalment Instalment Tuition Org'ns Endowmt Univ. UHIP

DUE DATES:  15-Aug-18 15-Aug-18 03-Dec-18

London Campus

Full Course Year 1 6,546.18 3,585.09 2,961.09 5,748.60 49.16 26.13 98.29 624.00
Half Course 3,585.09 3,585.09 2,874.30 24.58 13.07 49.15 624.00
Quarter Course 2,104.55 2,104.55 1,437.15 12.29 6.53 24.57 624.00
Full Course Year 2 6,333.18 3,478.59 2,854.59 5,535.60 49.16 26.13 98.29 624.00
Half Course 3,478.59 3,478.59 2,767.80 24.58 13.07 49.15 624.00
Quarter Course 2,051.30 2,051.30 1,383.90 12.29 6.53 24.57 624.00
Full Course Year 3 6,128.18 3,376.09 2,752.09 5,330.60 49.16 26.13 98.29 624.00
Half Course 3,376.09 3,376.09 2,665.30 24.58 13.07 49.15 624.00
Quarter Course 2,000.05 2,000.05 1,332.65 12.29 6.53 24.57 624.00
Full Course Year 4 5,930.78 3,277.39 2,653.39 5,133.20 49.16 26.13 98.29 624.00
Half Course 3,277.39 3,277.39 2,566.60 24.58 13.07 49.15 624.00
Quarter Course 1,950.70 1,950.70 1,283.30 12.29 6.53 24.57 624.00

Engineering & Nursing Full Course Year 1 8,174.78 4,399.39 3,775.39 7,377.20 49.16 26.13 98.29 624.00
Half Course 4,399.39 4,399.39 3,688.60 24.58 13.07 49.15 624.00
Full Course Year 2 7,901.38 4,262.69 3,638.69 7,103.80 49.16 26.13 98.29 624.00
Half Course 4,262.69 4,262.69 3,551.90 24.58 13.07 49.15 624.00
Full Course Year 3 7,638.38 4,131.19 3,507.19 6,840.80 49.16 26.13 98.29 624.00
Half Course 4,131.19 4,131.19 3,420.40 24.58 13.07 49.15 624.00
Full Course Year 4 7,384.98 4,004.49 3,380.49 6,587.40 49.16 26.13 98.29 624.00
Half Course 4,004.49 4,004.49 3,293.70 24.58 13.07 49.15 624.00

MOS Full Course Year 1 7,692.38 4,158.19 3,534.19 6,894.80 49.16 26.13 98.29 624.00
Half Course 4,158.19 4,158.19 3,447.40 24.58 13.07 49.15 624.00
Full Course Year 2 7,199.98 3,911.99 3,287.99 6,402.40 49.16 26.13 98.29 624.00
Half Course 3,911.99 3,911.99 3,201.20 24.58 13.07 49.15 624.00
Full Course Year 3 6,742.58 3,683.29 3,059.29 5,945.00 49.16 26.13 98.29 624.00
Half Course 3,683.29 3,683.29 2,972.50 24.58 13.07 49.15 624.00
Full Course Year 4 6,317.98 3,470.99 2,846.99 5,520.40 49.16 26.13 98.29 624.00
Half Course 3,470.99 3,470.99 2,760.20 24.58 13.07 49.15 624.00

Distance Studies
All Programs except Engineering, Nursing

Full Course Year 1 6,372.60 3,498.30 2,874.30 5,748.60 624.00
Half Course 3,498.30 3,498.30 2,874.30 624.00
Full Course Year 2 6,159.60 3,391.80 2,767.80 5,535.60 624.00
Half Course 3,391.80 3,391.80 2,767.80 624.00
Full Course Year 3 5,954.60 3,289.30 2,665.30 5,330.60 624.00
Half Course 3,289.30 3,289.30 2,665.30 624.00
Full Course Year 4 5,757.20 3,190.60 2,566.60 5,133.20 624.00
Half Course 3,190.60 3,190.60 2,566.60 624.00

Engineering & Nursing Full Course Year 1 8,001.20 4,312.60 3,688.60 7,377.20 624.00
Half Course 4,312.60 4,312.60 3,688.60 624.00
Full Course Year 2 7,727.80 4,175.90 3,551.90 7,103.80 624.00
Half Course 4,175.90 4,175.90 3,551.90 624.00
Full Course Year 3 7,464.80 4,044.40 3,420.40 6,840.80 624.00
Half Course 4,044.40 4,044.40 3,420.40 624.00
Full Course Year 4 7,211.40 3,917.70 3,293.70 6,587.40 624.00
Half Course 3,917.70 3,917.70 3,293.70 624.00

While every effort has been made to ensure the above schedule is complete and accurate, Western University reserves the right to make adjustments as required.

All students taking less than 3.5 courses are changed per course tuition and per course ancillary fees only.  

**Applicable faculty donation fee to be added to first instalment- Arts $50, Music $100, Science $75, Kinesiology $100, Social Science $50, Nursing $100, Health Sciences 

$100, FIMS $50.

Students taking 3.5 or 3.75 courses are charged the per course tuition and ancillary fees outlined below, plus the following fees to be added to the first instalment:  bus 

pass cost of $240.82, Health & Dental Plan fees of $138.47 and $141.50 respectively, and **applicable faculty donation fee. 

The above statement excludes students enrolled in Engineering, Nursing and Law programs who are charged full Program Tuition & Ancillary fees when taking 3.5 courses or more.

All programs except Engineering, Nursing, MOS

    TUITION AND ANCILLARY FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2018-2019

 INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

COMPULSORY ANCILLARY AND SUPPLEMENTARY FEES

All fees are approved by the Board of Governors and must be paid as indicated on your online statement of account.

DRAFT: FEES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

PER COURSE FEES FOR UNDERGRADUATE

International students are charged $624.00 for the international health plan (UHIP) once for the period September 1, 2018 to August 31, 2019.  For information on UHIP 

(how to enroll, what is covered, etc) please visit www.uhip.ca.           


